
FRIDAY, AUGUST 22, 2014
1:00 p.m.    192 Fall-Calving 2-Yr.-Olds & Cows Sell

6:00 p.m.    Presale Gala - Home of Bob Funk
7:00 p.m.    Gala - Country Music Spectacular

SATURDAY, AUGUST 23, 2014
 7:30 a.m.    Coffee, Juice and Pastries
11:00 a.m. Big Event Sale - Live at Express Ranches & 
     www.superiorlive.com  &  www.liveauctions.tv

SALE-DAY SUPPLEMENT



2  EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET 

33 Out of Sale
46A Calf has had an injured leg
48 Out of Sale
52C Out of Sale
53A Out of Sale
103 Out of Sale
307 SELL AS COMMERCIAL (no papers). Checked Safe to Vin-

Mar Right Now.  Approx due date 2/25/2015.
307A SELL AS COMMERCIAL (no papers)
310 Checked Safe to EXAR Turning Point 3510B.  Approx due 

date 02/28/2015.
326 Sells Open.
330 Checked Safe to EXAR First Advance 5702B.  Approx due 

date 04/06/2015.
508 Due to EXAR Consistent 1128B.  Approx Due Date 8/29/2014
526 DDF

531 Out of Sale
571 Checked Safe to Curtin Flatlander 2017.  Estimated Due Date 

11/05/2014.
586 Checked Safe to Dameron First Impression.  Approx Due 

Date 10/25/2014.
595 Flushed three times for a total of 11 high-quality embryos.
610 Out of Sale
626 Out of Sale
646 Out of Sale
648 Flushed three times for a total of 14 high-quality embryos.
665 Out of Sale
668 Checked Safe to EXAR Final Answer 0657B.  Approx Due 

Date 10/25/2014.
669 Out of Sale
681 DDC - Catalog Correction

LOT UPDATE INFORMATION LOT UPDATE INFORMATION

2B 670 lbs.
3 754 lbs.
6A 754 lbs.
6B 633 lbs.
7A 658 lbs.
7B 753 lbs.
7C 682 lbs.
8A 780 lbs.
8B 718 lbs.
8C 753 lbs.
8D 699 lbs.
11C 642 lbs.
12A 747 lbs.
12B 666 lbs.
12C 659 lbs.
12D 689 lbs.
21B 666 lbs.
21C 626 lbs.
35 686 lbs.
36 708 lbs.
37 740 lbs.
38 771 lbs.
39 774 lbs.
40 688 lbs.
41 795 lbs.
42 658 lbs.
43 811 lbs.
44 708 lbs.
54B 739 lbs.
63A 737 lbs.
63B 715 lbs.
64 729 lbs.
65 635 lbs.

66 780 lbs.
67 631 lbs.
68B 763 lbs.
69 594 lbs.
70 685 lbs.
71 673 lbs.
99 744 lbs.
217 682 lbs.
218 641 lbs.
219 628 lbs.
220 744 lbs.
221 624 lbs.
222 726 lbs.
223 712 lbs.
300A 743 lbs.
301A 669 lbs.
302A 696 lbs.
303A 688 lbs.
304A 641 lbs.
305A 776 lbs.
306A 661 lbs.
307A 774 lbs.
308A 775 lbs.
309A 786 lbs.
310A 729 lbs.
311A 761 lbs.
312A 842 lbs.
313A 730 lbs.
314A 748 lbs.
315A 749 lbs.
316A 836 lbs.
317A 720 lbs.
318A 684 lbs.

318B 598 lbs.
319A 743 lbs.
320A 759 lbs.
321A 734 lbs.
322A 674 lbs.
323A 738 lbs.
324A 725 lbs.
325A 788 lbs.
326A 760 lbs.
327A 680 lbs.
328A 737 lbs.
329A 765 lbs.
330A 704 lbs.
331A 788 lbs.
332A 745 lbs.
333A 694 lbs.
334A 763 lbs.
335A 653 lbs.
336A 704 lbs.
337A 705 lbs.
338A 726 lbs.
339A 759 lbs.
340A 721 lbs.
341A 662 lbs.
342A 818 lbs.
343A 636 lbs.
344A 705 lbs.
345A 721 lbs.
346A 661 lbs.
347A 763 lbs.
348A 738 lbs.
349A 763 lbs.

 LOT ADJ. WW LOT ADJ. WW LOT ADJ. WW

Welcome to Express Ranches and the Big Event Angus Sale



EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET 3

—  Updated Calving Information  —
 LOT TATTOO REG# BIRTH DATE SEX SIRE’S NAME ACT. BW CED BW  WW  MILK  YW  CW MARB  REA  $B

2A

21

45

46

49

50

52A

52B

55

56

57

59

60

61

62

68

86

87

88

89

91

92

93

114

142

143

224

225A

225B

226

227B

228

503

504

505

506

507

510

511

513

516

523

 4400B 17870981 8/17/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78 8 2.4 70 34 119 53 0.76 1.01 112.20

 8184B 17858468 7/18/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 82 10 1.2 68 32 118 42 0.73 1.03 105.10

 8444 17858501 7/26/14 C EXAR It All Counts 2219 62 9 1.5 66 31 109 43 0.85 0.90 108.03

 8464 17866793 7/26/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 70 8 2.5 68 31 114 47 0.77 0.93 107.89

 8434 17866699 7/26/14 C A A R Ten X 7008 S A 74 8 1.1 64 29 118 56 1.17 0.78 118.99

 8974B 17869648 8/11/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 70 6 1.4 65 30 124 56 1.09 0.77 118.35

 8274 17867396 7/23/14 C EF Complement 8088 74 8 0.9 65 28 116 43 0.82 0.78 99.64

 8504B 17867398 7/28/14 B EF Complement 8088 72 10 0.7 60 29 108 41 0.69 0.75 95.06

 8334B 17858489 7/25/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 80         

 8354 17858491 7/23/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 76 11 1.5 69 34 120 54 0.78 0.91 109.54

 8704B 17866743 8/1/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 78 7 1.2 62 33 114 52 1.23 0.72 118.93

 8204 17858471 7/20/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 78 6 2.7 65 25 111 38 1.03 0.74 109.06

 8784 17868527 8/12/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 76 4 2.7 53 27 101 45 0.65 1.10 103.86

 8614B 17865959 8/1/14 B EXAR Upshot 0562B 78 7 2.2 60 31 108    

 8234 17858476 7/21/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 12 1.5 65 31 113 43 0.89 0.93 108.45

 8364 17858492 7/24/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 78 9 2.3 57 23 103 45 0.58 1.03 100.82

 8154 17858462 7/19/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 70 9 1.4 66 27 121 46 0.87 0.74 107.36

 8304 17858486 7/23/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 84 9 1.6 66 33 115 42 0.71 1.05 105.59

 44038 17870982 8/17/14 B EXAR It All Counts 2219 76 15 -0.9 64 31 109 38 0.68 0.73 97.50

 8394B 17867399 7/25/14 B EF Complement 8088 72 14 -0.4 57 28 101 33 0.86 0.69 92.48

 8414B 17867403 7/26/14 B EF Complement 8088 84 11 0.9 61 25 110 41 0.65 0.61 93.94

 8244B 17858479 7/21/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 84 12 1.3 65 28 111 49 0.76 0.80 105.17

 8314 17858488 7/23/14 C EXAR It All Counts 2219 72 11 0.9 59 32 110 45 0.64 0.78 99.94

  4976B Pending 8/20/2014 B PVF Insight 0129 82 

 8514 17865949 7/26/14 C PVF Insight 0129 84 11 0.6 53 28 88 30 0.27 0.43 71.71

 8804B 17865974 8/3/14 B PVF Insight 0129 82 6 2.8 59 25 106 38 0.29 0.52 81.50

 8584B 17866714 7/29/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 68 7 0.9 68 33 122 57 0.92 0.66 113.76

 8194B 17858470 7/19/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 74 9 1.4 68 34 116 42 0.78 0.79 102.31

 8474 17867394 7/26/14 C EF Complement 8088 72 13 0.2 56 27 100 31 0.86 0.64 90.31

 8484B 17858507 7/27/14 B EXAR It All Counts 2219 78 12 0.7 60 29 97 26 0.94 0.75 91.98

 8214 17858473 7/20/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 68 7 2.3 64 23 114 50 0.71 0.77 102.87

 8234B 17858477 7/20/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 89 8 1.7 65 33 116 43 0.64 1.08 102.97

 8884B 17865976 8/1/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78 11 0.4 63 32 106 43 0.84 0.78 103.61

 8124 17858459 7/18/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 11 1.1 63 28 109 40 0.80 0.73 100.07

 8284 17871218 7/23/14 C EF Complement 8088 70 11 0.7 58 25 101 36 0.74 0.62 92.01

 8084 17866792 7/16/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 60 11 1.3 66 35 110 47 0.79 0.92 108.19

 8334 17866706 7/24/14 C A A R Ten X 7008 S A 74 9 1.9 61 27 119 56 1.03 0.87 117.54

 8964B 17868533 8/11/14 B EXAR It All Counts 2219 72 10 1.3 55 28 96 33 0.81 0.89 95.86

 8534 17866715 7/28/14 C A A R Ten X 7008 S A 72 4 1.8 63 29 122 59 0.95 0.77 116.16

 8954B 17868532 8/10/14 B EXAR It All Counts 2219 80 13 0.2 54 27 100 27 0.62 0.82 88.02

 8254B 17858481 7/23/14 B Connealy Namesake 10X 78 11 1.7 54 28 91 23 0.33 0.70 68.37

 8774 17868526 8/11/14 C EXAR It All Counts 2219 74 9 0.4 63 31 109 31 0.60 0.71 86.63



4 EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET

—  Updated Calving Information  —
 LOT TATTOO REG# BIRTH DATE SEX SIRE’S NAME ACT. BW CED BW  WW  MILK  YW  CW MARB  REA  $B

525

527

528

532

533

534

540

541

542A

542B

547

550

551

553

557

559

560

561

562

564

567

568

570

572

574

575

576

580

581

582

583

585

587

591

593

596

598

599

602

605

608

609

 8404B 17858497 7/25/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78 11 1.3 67 27 117 44 0.81 0.75 105.15

 8454 17858502 7/27/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 80 11 1.5 60 30 103 40 0.55 0.92 94.72

 8424B 17858500 7/23/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 77 8 1.8 61 34 106 36 0.59 0.98 92.85

 8894 Pending 8/20/2014 C PVF Insight 0129 76

 8294 17858484 7/23/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 11 0.8 66 28 109 41 0.75 0.98 102.72

 8224 17858475 7/20/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 70 13 1.1 70 30 119 43 0.62 0.98 102.53

 8134 17858460 7/18/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 80 11 1.1 63 24 116 37 0.63 0.59 91.90

 8174B 17866735 7/18/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 82 7 1.5 55 29 106    

 8864B 17866736 8/1/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 68 8 0.7 60 27 112    

 8874B 17866737 8/1/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 70 8 0.7 60 27 112    

 8144 17858461 7/19/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 76 8 2.1 66 28 115    

 8194 17858509 7/15/14 C Connealy Consensus 7229 78 8 1.5 56 29 95 30 0.73 0.86 91.34

 8204B 17858472 7/19/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 80 8 1.3 60 27 100 31 0.79 0.81 92.73

 8734 17868524 8/10/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 80 8 2.1 51 20 98 42 0.55 0.91 97.27

 8844 17870983 8/17/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 78 9 2.4 54 27 104 45 0.96 1.06 110.31

 8644 17865963 8/1/14 C Connealy Namesake 10X 78 9 2.2 54 32 94 38 0.45 0.74 90.55

 8474B 17858505 7/27/14 B PVF Insight 0129 90         

 8164B 17858465 7/18/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 78 7 1.8 57 34 101 42 0.60 0.85 98.36

 8454B 17858503 7/27/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 82 7 1.2 62 33 103 31 0.73 0.86 91.90

 8214B 17858474 7/20/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 76 6 1.8 54 29 92 41 0.62 0.83 95.20

 8264B 17858482 7/22/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 80 2 3.1 56 28 92 37 0.58 0.58 90.55

 8104 17858458 7/17/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 76 5 2.5 53 23 101 48 0.55 0.95 103.76

 8384B 17858495 7/25/14 B EXAR Upshot 0562B 80 5 3.0 48 24 93 39 0.52 1.03 95.96

 8854B 17865975 8/7/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 76 6 2.5 59 32 102 32 0.87 1.12 100.82

 8664B 17865965 8/1/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 84 8 2.2 68 33 115    

 8294B 17858485 7/23/14 B EXAR Grit 1025B 82 5 1.9 59 34 107 41 0.71 0.60 96.58

 8894B 17868528 8/9/14 B EXAR Elway 2070B 80 11 1.2 60 31 103 45 0.70 0.94 103.58

 8404 17858496 7/25/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 80 7 2.6 67 31 116 49 0.61 1.12 106.22

 8154B 17858463 7/16/14 B Baldridge Waylon W34 80 9 1.3 66 29 116 36 0.94 0.59 103.01

 8464B 17858504 7/27/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 80 9 1.8 67 35 116 32 0.57 1.23 92.85

 4975B Pending 8/20/2014 B Sitz Top Game 561X 80

 8544 17865952 7/28/14 C Sitz Top Game 561X 76 11 0.5 60 28 102 20 0.59 1.06 78.20

 8754B 17867372 8/2/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 82 8 0.8 63 30 119 50 0.89 0.63 112.33

 8634 17865961 8/1/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 80 8 2.4 60 26 107 47 0.74 0.76 103.78

 8304B 17858487 7/23/14 B Connealy Consensus 7229 78 8 1.4 60 35 102 46 0.82 0.85 107.73

 44018 Pending 8/17/14 B A A R Ten X 7008 S A 82         

 8424 17858499 7/25/14 C PVF Insight 0129 80 8 1.8 51 25 98 25 0.31 0.75 74.35

 8924B 17868530 8/11/14 B PVF Insight 0129 84 9 2.1 53 23 97 37 0.19 0.55 73.93

 8684 17865967 8/4/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 74 6 2.5 61 24 114 40 0.98 0.61 105.67

 8524 17858508 7/27/14 C Sitz Top Game 561X 80 9 1.2 56 27 101 35 0.70 0.92 96.60

 8574 17865955 7/29/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 76 7 2.8 62 27 109 37 1.10 0.61 106.68

 8634B 17865962 8/1/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 78 6 2.4 67 36 118 49 0.69 1.07 108.52



EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET 5

—  Updated Calving Information  —
 LOT TATTOO REG# BIRTH DATE SEX SIRE’S NAME ACT. BW CED BW  WW  MILK  YW  CW MARB  REA  $B

611

612

613

614

615

619

621

624

626

627

629

630

631

634

635

638

642

643

645

651

652

655

656

657

663

670

671

674

675

676

678

681

682

686

687

689

690

 8624 17865960 8/1/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 10 1.1 57 23 99 27 0.91 0.73 91.11

 8414 17858498 7/25/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 82 5 2.4 60 23 109 40 1.01 0.95 111.20

 8934B 17868531 8/11/14 B PVF Insight 0129 80 12 1.2 51 26 94 29 0.36 0.68 76.56

 8814 17870359 7/23/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 74 6 2.2 62 23 113    

 8994B 17870985 8/16/14 B EXAR Upward 0846 80 1 2.5 57 33 104 42 0.58 0.81 98.98

 8554 17865953 7/29/14 C PVF Insight 0129 86 11 1.2 49 19 92 23 0.40 0.63 69.74

 8784B 17866796 8/3/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 70 13 0.7 60 25 106 33 0.71 0.89 95.68

 8614 17867320 8/1/14 C Sitz Top Game 561X 84 7 2.2 62 30 107 29 0.56 1.12 88.44

 8824 17870360 8/15/14 C Connealy Consensus 7229 80 6 0.9 57 33 95    

 8834B 17867442 8/6/14 B EXAR Grit 1025B 80 8 1.8 54 25 99 37 0.50 0.60 89.19

 8654B 17866773 8/1/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 78 8 1.8 59 34 101 20 0.71 1.13 83.98

 8814B 17868741 8/3/14 B EXAR Upshot 0562B 80 9 2.6 60 19 106 26 0.64 0.97 90.22

 8744B 17867440 8/2/14 B EXAR Grit 1025B 80 8 1.6 60 29 112 22 0.61 0.65 81.82

 8794B 17867455 8/3/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 88 9 2.2 58 23 102    

 8624B 17867454 8/1/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 80 7 2.3 65 25 114 40 0.58 0.86 98.28

 8984B 17870362 8/15/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78 5 3.1 63 24 106 37 0.50 0.65 90.82

 8694 17865969 8/5/14 C Baldridge Waylon W34 86 5 3.3 59 21 106 39 0.92 0.69 106.57

 4402B Pending 8/17/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78         

 8574B 17867432 7/29/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 84 5 2.9 58 33 104 26 0.73 1.03 91.30

 8824B 17868772 8/4/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 84 9 1.8 63 31 109 38 0.74 0.86 99.35

 8694B 17867456 8/1/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78 11 1.6 61 29 107 35 0.77 0.87 98.03

 8654 17867446 8/1/14 C EXAR Grit 1025B 76 8 2.2 54 26 102 39 0.51 0.60 91.43

 8314B 17866801 7/23/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 80 12 0.9 64 29 110 38 1.04 0.69 105.12

 8744 17868525 8/10/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 9 1.9 63 27 109 34 0.65 0.73 92.00

 8674 17865966 8/3/14 C EXAR Upshot 0562B 82 3 4.0 51 21 99 41 0.71 0.72 94.04

 4973B Pending 8/18/14 B EXAR Denver 2002B 78         

 8664 17867434 8/2/14 C Sitz Top Game 561X 80 8 2.7 52 23 96 29 0.88 0.84 92.88

 8704 17867443 8/7/14 C EXAR Grit 1025B 80 7 2.0 54 28 100 36 0.45 0.51 83.27

 8734B 17867444 8/2/14 B EXAR Grit 1025B 78 6 2.2 54 21 99 31 0.44 0.35 77.69

 8324B 17868739 7/24/14 B Sitz Top Game 561X 86 3 2.6 58 27 99 26 0.70 0.98 89.73

 4977B Pending 8/20/2014 B EXAR Upshot 0562B 78

 8904B 17868529 8/9/14 B Baldridge Waylon W34 84 4 2.1 59 26 103 39 1.08 0.67 106.45

 8264 17867457 7/23/14 C EXAR Denver 2002B 78 14 0.9 62 26 102 46 0.59 0.65 99.34

 4974B Pending 8/19/2014 B Sitz Top Game 561X 78

 8844B 17867445 8/6/14 B EXAR Grit 1025B 86 4 2.2 57 25 107 32 0.36 0.32 75.79

 8564 17867433 7/29/14 C Sitz Top Game 561X 78 7 1.7 55 33 96 23 0.66 1.08 85.08

 8874 Pending 8/19/2014 C Connealy Consensus 7229 80



6 EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET

—  2014 EX Big Event Lot Finder  —
 LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION LOT LOCATION

1A
1B
2A
2B
2C

3
4

5A
5B
5C
6A
6B
7A
7B
7C
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
10

11A
11B
11C

12
12A
12B
12C
12D

13
14
15
16
17
18

19A
19B

20
21

21B
21C

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34A
34B
34C

35
36

GT
GT

BGT
GT
GT
GT
GT

BGT
BGT
BGT
GT
GT

BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT
GT
GT

BGT
BGT
BGT
ANX
BGT
ANX
ANX
ANX
ANX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BGT
BGT
BGT

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3

OUT
3
3
3
3
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
6
6
6

OUT
6
6
6
6
6

OUT
6

OUT
BGT
BGT

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

ANX
ANX
ANX
ANX
ANX
ANX
BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT
BGT

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52A
52B
52C
53B
53A

54
54B

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63A
63B

64
65
66
67
68

68B
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

8
8
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
SB
SB

GDN
OUT
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

GDN
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

GDN
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

GDN
GDN
SB
SB
SB
SB

90
91
92
93

94A
94B

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

SB
SB
SB
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17

148
149
150
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210A
210B

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225A
225B

226
227A
227B

228
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22

OUT
22
23
23

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534

23
23
23
23
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

OUT
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
OUT
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL1
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
OUT
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL2
HL3

594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605 
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652

HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
HL3
OUT
HL3
HL3
HL3
OUT
HL3
HL3
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT
PVT

653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

L
O

T
 F

IN
D

E
R



EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET 7

15
16

17
18

19
20

N
P

iv
o

t 
P

en

W
E

14
21

S

13
22

12
23

11
A

lle
y

10
24

9
25

A
lle

y

A
N

N
E

X
P

ar
ki

ng
 

B
IG

 T
E

N
T

Lo
t

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

S
al

e 
B

ar
n

Alley

G
A

R
D

E
N

T
E

N
T

S
S

ho
w

 B
ar

n
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33

A
lle

y

G
A

R
D

E
N

34
35

36
37

H
L

 1
H

L
 2

H
L

 3

15
16

17
18

19
20

N
P

iv
o

t 
P

en

W
E

14
21

S

13
22

12
23

11
A

lle
y

10
24

9
25

A
lle

y

A
N

N
E

X
P

ar
ki

ng
 

B
IG

 T
E

N
T

Lo
t

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

S
al

e 
B

ar
n

Alley

G
A

R
D

E
N

T
E

N
T

S
S

ho
w

 B
ar

n
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33

A
lle

y

G
A

R
D

E
N

34
35

36
37

H
L

 1
H

L
 2

H
L

 3

AN
X 

AN
N

EX

BG
T 

BI
G

 T
EN

T

G
D

N
 

G
AR

D
EN

G
T 

G
AR

D
EN

 T
EN

TS

PV
T 

PI
VO

T 
PE

N

SB
 

SH
O

W
 B

AR
N

LE
G

EN
D



8 EXPRESS BIG EVENT SUPPLEMENT SHEET

—— FRIDAY ——
LOTS 501 to 691

IN NUMERICAL ORDER

—— SATURDAY ——
LOTS 1 to 99 

IN NUMERICAL ORDER

SHOW-HEIFER SALE ORDER
100
121
106
109
112
125
149
144
101
119
130
102

142 & CALF
110
105
108
148
120
136
115
107
139
131
122
117
118

114 & CALF
133

143 & CALF
132
134
135
129
123
104
111
124
126
127
137
138
113
116
128
141
145
146
150
147
140

LOTS 201 to 349
 IN NUMERICAL ORDER

EX Big Event
Sale Order

Express Ranches

Monday - October 6, 2014 - Noon
At The Ranch - Yukon, Oklahoma

900+ 
HEAD SELL

300 ANGUS BULLS
500 Commercial 

Spring-Bred Heifers
100 Fall-Calving Pairs

2202 N. 11th St. |  Yukon, OK  73099
Bob Funk, Owner |  Jarold Callahan, President  

800-664-3977  |  405-350-0044 | www.expressranches.com

For More Information
or a Sale Book, 

Contact the Ranch.

If you have any questions 
on the cattle selling, don’t 
hesitate to call the Ranch. 
We are ready to assist you.

View & Bid Live On...


